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COMPAS OB GALIPLUS 2
FAPIM

Référence

320101003300

320101003400

320101003500

320101003600

Compas d'oscillo-battant standard
Gamme : GALIPLUS 2

LFF

364 & 700

402 a 750

562 a 1200

816 a4 1700

Longueur

265 mm

305 mm

427 mm

681 mm

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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